Specification Sheet
ARTILEA - WALL SYSTEM 036
Code Commercial Description Dimensions Conf. Pallet Selling Unit
INS03-40050 Artilea - Wall System 036 1.200 x 600 mm - sp. 50mm 0 0 M2
INS03-40060 Artilea - Wall System 036 1.200 x 600 mm - sp. 60mm 0 0 M2
INS03-40080 Artilea - Wall System 036 1.200 x 600 mm  - sp. 80mm 0 0 M2
INS03-40100 Artilea - Wall System 036 1.200 x 600 mm  - sp. 100mm 0 0 M2
INS03-40120 Artilea - Wall System 036 1.200 x 600 mm  - sp. 120mm 0 0 M2
INS03-40140 Artilea - Wall System 036 1.200 x 600 mm  - sp. 140mm 0 0 M2
INS03-40160 Artilea - Wall System 036 1.200 x 600 mm - sp. 160mm 0 0 M2
INS03-40180 Artilea - Wall System 036 1.200 x 600 mm  - sp. 180mm 0 0 M2
MD_scheda prodotto_R0Rev.: R0 del 23.04.2024
INS03-40200 Artilea - Wall System 036 1.200 x 600 mm  - sp. 200mm 0 0 M2
Description
Stone wool panel for coat insulation. Adhesive application with mechanical anchors. Panel dimensions 1.000 x 600 mm for all the
thicknesses in the table.
Material
Rigid panel in bio-soluble rock wool with high thermal insulation properties, average density ~ 100 kg / m3.
Use
High thermal and acustic insulation panel, with acoustic and fire protection to be used in ETICS coat systems.
MD_scheda prodotto_R0Rev.: R0 del 23.04.2024